FeaturesR1.5
R2.0
R2.5
R3.0
R1.0
Corner Rounding
For Front And Back Chamfering (By LA Insert),
And Corner Rounding (By R Insert)

• Inserts are CNC ground for precision radius and location.
• Optimizes the tool performance and reduces the cutting time.
Each Insert Has 4 Cutting Edges
Produces smooth and excellent surface finish on workpiece.
Front & Back
Corner Rounding
21
34
422- Nine9 Cutting Tool & Tool Holders
Corner Rounding
2
Corner
radius(R) Parts No. Coating Grade
Dimensions
L S
1.0 N9MT11T3R10-NC2071
TiN P35 11.11
(0.433”)
3.97
(0.156”)
1.5 N9MT11T3R15-NC2071
2.0 N9MT11T3R20-NC2071
2.5 N9MT11T3R25-NC2071
3.0 N9MT11T3R30-NC2071
Inserts >>
• For front and back corner rounding.
• Various corner radius inserts can fit on same holder.
• Coated carbide inserts for excellent tool life.

4
Inserts >>
NC40:	 • General purpose, universal grade for all unhardened steel.
	 • Each insert has 4 cutting edges.
NC10:	 • High positive angle and fully ground cutting edge and relief angle.
	 • Universal grade for Al, Al-alloy, non-ferrous metal, cast iron and stainless steel.
	 • Each insert has 4 cutting edges.
NC60:	 • Cermet insert, for hardened steel up to 56 HRC .
	 • Each insert has 4 cutting edges.
Action
1 External and internal
chamfering
2 Side chamfering
3 Side grooving
4 Back chamfering
N9MT11T308LA 45° Chamfering Tool 308
LA
More >>
• Also can fit with 99616-XX-25R/30R/40R holders. (Please see page 2-44)
Parts No. Coating Grade